

Technical Advisory Committee

The Friday, June 14, 2024 Regular Technical Advisory Committee Meeting IS CANCELLED

Notice is hereby given that the Technical Advisory Committee meeting of the East Kaweah Groundwater Sustainability Agency scheduled <u>Friday, June 14, 2024</u>, at 8:30 a.m. IS BEING CANCELLED.

The next REGULAR Technical Advisory Committee of the East Kaweah Groundwater Sustainability Agency meeting is scheduled for <u>Friday</u>, July 12, 2024, at 8:30 a.m.

Official Meeting Notice for the July 12, 2024 meeting will be sent out before the meeting.